
 

 

Holiday Calendar 2025-26 Session 

Month Date Day Occasion 

April 2025 
10 April 2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

18 April 2025 Friday Good Friday 

May 2025 12 May 2025 Monday Buddha Purnima 

June 2025 1 to 30 June 2025  Summer Holidays 

July 2025 None None None 

August 2025 15 August 2025 Friday Independence Day & Janamshtami 

September 2025 05 September 2025 Friday Prophet Mohd birthday  

October 2025 

01 October 2025 Wednesday Mahashtami 

02 October 2025 Thursday  
Mahatma Gandhi birthday & 

Dusshera  

20 to 23 Oct 2025 Mon-Thu Diwali Break 

November 2025 05 November 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak’s birthday 

December 2025 25 December 2025 Thursday Christmas Day 

January 2026 
1 to 14th Jan 2026  Winter Vacation 

26 January 2026 Monday Republic Day 

February 2026 None None None 

March 2026 
03 March 2026 Tuesday  Holi 

20 March 2026 Friday Id-Ul-Fitr 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


